Project
Type
Date
Notes
Fixture Watts 79W
Lumens 7926
Efficiency 101 lumens/watt
Equivalent to up to 250W MH

GWL4-LED80
LED  Wall Light
ORDERING GUIDE
GWL4 – LED80 – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
COLOR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
* Standard configuration
INSTALLATION INFORMATION
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.             222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 416-252-9454 / 800-268-0381 • EMAIL. info@rabdesign.ca             RABDESIGN.CA
02 | 2016
1. Open fixture, mount back
box to junction box
2. Hook fixture on top of the
housing and easily connect
wires using both hands
3. Unhook fixture
from housing, flip
over and reattach
fixture to housing
4. Push fixture
against housing and
tighten screw(s)